
Spare parts list

Ref: MSUT00766
Model: SWEEPER 750 E IPC



Table: - DBDB12054 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price
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0001 MPVR11616 HANDLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0002 MPVR11615 AXLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0003 MPVR11618 BUSHING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0004 MPVR11617 WHEEL GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0005 MPVR11619 FLAP GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0008 VTVT01490 SCREW . 2,00 --
0009 MPVR11634 COVER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0010 MOCC00471 MOTOR 12V GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0011 MPVR11602 COVERING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0012 MPVR11605 FRAME FILTER GANSOW 750 2,00 --
0013 FTDP00769 FILTER - 2,00 --
0014 CUVR00280 BEARING GANSOW 750 2,00 --
0015 MPVR11612 ELEMENT GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0016 MPVR11625 PINION GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0017 RTRT00673 WHEEL - 1,00 --
0019 MPVR11627 PLUG GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0020 MPVR11626 CLAMP GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0023 MOCC00472 MOTOR 12V GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0025 MTIG00158 GEAR GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0026 VTVT01515 SCREW 4X60 2,00 --
0027 VTRS00634 WASHER . 2,00 --
0028 LAFN11166 PINION GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0029 MLML00487 SPRING - 1,00 --
0030 LAFN11167 WASHER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0031 CUVR00297 BEARING 6903ZZ 2,00 --
0032 SPPV08015 BRUSH GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0033 MPVR11624 BRUSH HOLDER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0034 MPVR11623 RING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0036 MPVR11622 PINION GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0038 MPVR11614 PLATE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0039 MPVR11613 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0040 MPVR11629 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0041 MPVR11628 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0044 MPVR11601 COVERING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0045 LAFN11165 HANDLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0046 MPVR11620 CLIP GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0047 MPVR11621 HANDLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0048 MPVR11632 CAP GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0049 MECI00639 MICROSWITCH GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0050 MEVR02912 SOCKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0051 MPVR11633 PLATE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0052 MECE00789 BOARD GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0053 MECB02165 CABLE . 1,00 --
0054 MECB02166 CABLE . 1,00 --
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0055 MPVR11630 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0056 MPVR11639 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0057 MEVR02909 FUSE 15A 1,00 --
0058 MEVR02910 FUSE-HOLDER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0059 MPVR11631 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0061 BAAC00172 BATTERY GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0065 VTVR01059 PLUG . 2,00 --
0067 MPVR11599 KNOB GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0068 MPVR11600 FRAME GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0069 MPVR11606 SMALL KNOB GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0070 MPVR11597 GUIDE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0071 MPVR11607 GUIDE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0072 MPVR11609 BAFFLE DX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0073 MPVR11608 BAFFLE SX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0074 MPVR11603 COVERING SX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0075 MPVR11604 COVERING DX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0076 MPVR11598 COVERING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0078 MPVR11638 RING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0079 MPVR11635 WHEEL GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0080 MPVR11636 SPACER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0081 KTRI05049 KIT SIDE BRUSHES GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0083 MPVR11611 UPRIGHT GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0084 MPVR11610 GEAR GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0085 VTRS00615 WASHER . 1,00 --
0086 KTRI05050 KIT RUOTA GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0087 KTRI05053 KIT CONTENITORE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
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0001 LAFN11165 HANDLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0002 MPVR11616 HANDLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0004 KTRI05053 KIT CONTENITORE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0005 MPVR11615 AXLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0006 MPVR11617 WHEEL GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0007 MPVR11618 BUSHING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0009 MPVR11621 HANDLE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0011 LAFN11166 PINION GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0014 MOCC00472 MOTOR 12V GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0018 CUVR00280 BEARING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0020 MPVR11626 CLAMP GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0021 MLML00487 SPRING - 1,00 --
0022 LAFN11167 WASHER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0024 SPPV08015 BRUSH GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0025 MPVR11624 BRUSH HOLDER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0026 MPVR11623 RING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0028 MPVR11614 PLATE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0029 MPVR11606 SMALL KNOB GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0029 MPVR11627 PLUG GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0030 MPVR11597 GUIDE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0031 MPVR11628 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0032 MPVR11629 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0033 MPVR11619 FLAP GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0034 MPVR11613 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0035 MPVR11607 GUIDE GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0037 VTRS00615 WASHER . 1,00 --
0038 KTRI05052 KIT RUOTA DX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0039 MPVR11610 GEAR GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0040 MPVR11611 UPRIGHT GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0043 KTRI05049 KIT SIDE BRUSHES GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0044 MPVR13325 WHEEL . 1,00 --
0045 MPVR11636 SPACER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0046 MPVR11638 RING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0047 VTVT01490 SCREW . 1,00 --
0048 MPVR11598 COVERING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0049 MPVR11604 COVERING DX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0050 MPVR11603 COVERING SX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0051 MPVR11609 BAFFLE DX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0052 MPVR11608 BAFFLE SX GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0053 MPVR11634 COVER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0054 MTIG00158 GEAR GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0055 MOCC00471 MOTOR 12V GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0056 VTVR01059 PLUG . 1,00 --
0057 MPVR11600 FRAME GANSOW 750 1,00 --
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0059 MPVR11622 PINION GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0060 MPVR11612 ELEMENT GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0061 MPVR11625 PINION GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0062 MPVR11599 KNOB GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0063 BAAC00172 BATTERY GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0064 MPVR11631 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0066 MPVR11630 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0068 MECE00789 BOARD GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0072 MPVR11601 COVERING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0073 KTRI06127 KIT . 1,00 --
0074 MEVR02909 FUSE 15A 1,00 --
0075 MEVR02910 FUSE-HOLDER GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0076 MPVR11620 CLIP GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0077 MPVR11639 BRACKET GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0078 MPVR11602 COVERING GANSOW 750 1,00 --
0079 MPVR11605 FRAME FILTER GANSOW 750 2,00 --
0080 FTDP00769 FILTER - 2,00 --


	                                                                 to 04/2019
	GANSOW 750                                                       from 05/2019

